OFFICE OF THE PROVOST (BOYS HOSTELS)
0'. . 21 UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, SRINAGAR
Y O

F. No. (Hostel Accom/ KU/2024
Dated: 21-10-2024

Hostel Accommodation List-11

The following bonafide Under Graduate students of the University (Main and Zakura Campus)
have been provisionally selected for accommodation in the Syed Meerak Shah Boys Hostels at
Zakura Campus. The selected students are directed to approach office of the Provost to collect
authority slips and submit the same in the Warden office of the Hostel allotted to them and
complete the other required formalities there by 4" November, 2024. The accommodation in
the corresponding Hostels is subject to the available vacancies and genuineness of the
documents to be produced.

Students having any query/ grievance(s) about the selection list need to contact office of the

Provost by or before 7" November 2024 or alternatively can contact following phone no’s,
i. 8825008944

ii. 7006088122

No grievance(s) will be entertained after the specified date (7" November ,2024)

Sd/=

Prof. Aijaz Ahmad Wani
Provost (Boys)



S. No
01

02

03

Provost Office
University of Kashmir, Sgr.

Forms submitted against notification number FNo.2(Notice_Acc-PG) BPRO/Ku/2024

PHC Candidates

Form No

44078

44063

44007

44066

44082

44069

44055

44068

44051

44033

44034

44025

44060

44089

44059

44125

Jaffar Ahmad
Ganaie

Aijaz Bashir
Gorsi

Mohammad
Wasif Fayaz
Muntazir

Tawseef Ahmad
Thoker

Abrar Ul Hag
Lone

Syed Shaoor Ali
Gelani

Faizan Farooq

Zubair Rasool
Mir
Jawaz Bashir

Shahid Mohi U
Din Want
Syed Waleed

Omar Shafiq
Wani
Wasif Nisar

Saboor Ahmed
Mir

Aadil Nazir
Shergojri

Tehsil Department
Bandipora Media Education
Research Centre
D.H Pora Department of

Botany
Non-PHC Candidates

District Anantnag

Larnoo Department of
Botany
Department of
Physics
Directorate of
Information
Technology and
Support System
Department of Food
Science and
Technology
Department of
Electronics &
Instrumentation
Technology
Directorate of
Information
Technology and
Support System
Department of
Physics
Department of
Political Science
Department of
Education
Department of
Sociology
Department of
Economics
Department of
Library and
Information
Sciences
Media Education
Research Centre

Pahalgam

Dooru

Srigufwara

Anantnag

Anantnag

Anantnag

Kokernag

Kokernag
Dooru
Mattan

Anantnag

Anantnag

Shah-i-Hamdan
Institute of Islamic
Studies

Bijbehara

Course

Master of Arts in
Mass
Communication and
Journalism

Master of Science in
Botany

Master of Science in
Botany
Master of Science in
Physics
Masters of Science in
Information
Technology

Master of Science in
Food Technology

MTech Electronics

Masters of Science in
Information
Technology

Master of Science in
Physics
Master of Arts in
Political Science
Master of Arts in
Education
Master of Arts in
Sociology
Master of Arts in
Economics
Master of Library
and Information
Science

Master of Arts in
Mass
Communication and
Journalism

Master of Arts in
Islamic Studies

Hostel
Allotted

MA Hostel

MAK Hostel

MA Hostel

SA Hostel

SA Hostel

MAK Hostel

SA Hostel

SA Hostel

SA Hostel
SA Hostel
SA Hostel
SA Hostel

SA Hostel

MA Hostel

MAK Hostel

MAK Hostel



17

44030

Umer Farooq
Lone

Bijbehara

District Bandipora

The Business
School

Master of Tourism
and Travel
Management

SA Hostel

18

19

20

44118

44100

44113

44042

44026

44116

44050

44122

44065

44048

44011

44046

44041

44018

44038

44049

44092

44080

44005

44016

44023

44075

Mohsin Sharief
Lone

Suhail Hassan
Bhat
Nasir Hussain
Lone

Mohammad
Sajad Awan
Malik Hazim

Liyagat Mohi
Ud Din Lone
Adnan Nazir

Faizan Ayoub

Khalid Rashid
Najar
Danish Ashraf

Mohammad
Hashir Ahanger
Igbal Bashir

Fazil Magbool

Kaiser Syed
Lone
Waseem Ahmad
Hajam
Hashim Majeed

Mudasir Ahmad
Beigh
Kifayat Ahmad
Bhat
Shafgat Rahman

Muneeb Fayaz
Hazim

Munawar

Soliyah Khan
Pathan

Gurez

Sonawari

Gurez

Department of Food
Science and
Technology

Department of
Physics
Directorate of

Physical Education

and Sports

District Baramulla

Uri
Baramulla
Baramulla
Baramulla

Baramulla

Baramulla
Baramulla
Sopore
Sopore
Wagoora
Wagoora
Watergam

Watergam

Tangmarg
Rafiabad
Sopore
Sopore

Sopore

Pattan

Department of
Zoology
Department of
Chemistry
Department of
Computer Science
Department of
Biotechnology
Directorate of
Information
Technology and
Support System
Department of
Physics
Department of
Physics
Department of Earth
Sciences
Department of
Physics
Department of
Zoology
Department of
Chemistry
Department of
Chemistry
Directorate of
Information
Technology and
Support System
Department of
Botany
Department of
English
Department of Urdu

Institute of Kashmir
Studies
Department of
Library and
Information
Sciences
Department of
Political Science

Master of Science in
Food Technology

Master of Science in
Physics
Masters in Physical
Education

Master of Science in
Zoology
Master of Science in
Chemistry
Master of Computer
Applications (MCA)
Master of Science in
Biotechnology
Masters of Science in
Information
Technology

Master of Science in
Physics
Master of Science in
Physics
Master of Science in
Applied Geology
Master of Science in
Physics
Master of Science in
Zoology
Master of Science in
Chemistry
Master of Science in
Chemistry
Masters of Science in
Information
Technology

Master of Science in
Botany
Master of Arts in
English
Master of Arts in
Urdu
Master of Arts in
Anthropology
Master of Library
and Information
Science

Master of Arts in
Public
Administration

MAK Hostel

SA Hostel

SA Hostel

MAK Hostel
MA Hostel
SA Hostel

SA Hostel

SA Hostel

SA Hostel
SA Hostel
SA Hostel
SA Hostel
SA Hostel
MA Hostel

SA Hostel

MAK Hostel

MA Hostel
MA Hostel
SA Hostel

SA Hostel

SA Hostel

SA Hostel



District Budgam

40

41

42

43

44031

44020

44123

44071

Sakib Bashir
Kumail Abass
Syed Majid Ali

Muneer Hussain
Dar

Budgam Department of
Zoology
Department of
Computer Science
Shah-i-Hamdan
Institute of Islamic
Studies
Department of
Sociology

Beerwah

Khag

Budgam

District Doda

Master of Science in

MAK Hostel
Zoology
Master of Computer
Applications (MCA) SA Hostel
Master of Arts in
Islamic Studies MA Hostel
Master of Arts in A

Sociology

44

45

46

47

44108

44010

44037

44027

Abrar Farooq

Mansoor
Ahmed
Mohd Hatim

Qazi Ahtisham
Ul Rehman

Doda Department of
Geography and
Regional
Development
Department of
History
Department of
Business and
Financial Studies

Doda

Thathri

District Ganderbal

Kangan Department of
Geography and
Regional

Development

District Kulgam

Master of Science in

Geography SA Hostel
Master_ of Arts in MA Hostel
History
Master of Commerce
SA Hostel

Master of Science in

Geography MAK Hostel

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

44083

44067

44128

44056

44101

44124

44040

44029

44099

Aasif Akram

Shahid Amin

Uzair Nisar

Qaisar Gulzar

Tajamul
Mohammad

Aagib
Mohammad
Malla
Peerzada Shakir
Mushtaq
Huzaib
Mubarak
Tajamul Aajaz
Kutay

Directorate of
Information
Technology and
Support System
Directorate of
Information
Technology and
Support System
Department of
Political Science

Kulgam

Kulgam

Kulgam

Kulgam Department of
Economics
Directorate of
Physical Education
and Sports
Shah-i-Hamdan
Institute of Islamic
Studies
Department of
English
Department of
Political Science
Department of
Business and
Financial Studies

Kulgam

Kulgam

Kulgam
Kulgam

Kulgam

Masters of Science in

Information
e SA Hostel
Masters of Science in
Information
Technology SA Hostel
Master of Arts in
Public SA Hostel
Administration
Master of Arts in
Economics SA Hostel
Masters in Physical
Education MAK Hostel
Master of Arts in
Islamic Studies MA Hostel
Master of Arts in
English SA Hostel
Ma§t_er of A_rts in SA Hostel
Political Science
Master of Commerce
SA Hostel



District Kupwara

58

44084

44072

44091

44110

44053

44120

44045

44076

44062

44088

44095

44103

44079

Shahid Sanam

Basit Ali Bhat

Nadeem
Shahzad Khan
Danish Mushtaq

Idrees Ahmad
Cheechi
Peerzada Tahir
Majeed

Irfan Ahmad
Wani
Umer Gul Bhat

Umer Fayaz

Aabid Hussain
Bhat
Zubair Ahmad
Mir

Aajaz Mohi U
Din Lone

Khursheed
Ahmad Shah

Sogam Department of
Geography and
Regional
Development
Department of
Geography and
Regional
Development
Department of
Physics
Department of
Zoology
Department of
Physics
Department of
Geography and
Regional
Development
Department of
Computer Science
Department of
Chemistry
Department of
Botany
Department of Earth
Sciences
Directorate of
Physical Education
and Sports
Department of
Political Science

Sogam

Sogam
Kupwara
Kupwara

Kupwara

Kupwara
Kupwara
Handwara
Handwara

Sogam

Kupwara

Media Education
Research Centre

Handwara

Masters in Disaster
Management

Masters in Disaster
Management

Master of Science in
Physics
Master of Science in
Zoology
Master of Science in
Physics
Masters in Disaster
Management

Master of Computer
Applications (MCA)
Master of Science in
Chemistry
Master of Science in
Botany
Master of Science in
Applied Geology
Masters in Physical
Education

Master of Arts in
Public
Administration
Master of Arts in
Mass
Communication and
Journalism

MAK Hostel

MA Hostel

SA Hostel
SA Hostel

MA Hostel

MAK Hostel

SA Hostel
SA Hostel
MA Hostel

SA Hostel

SA Hostel

SA Hostel

SA Hostel

District Pulwama

78

44109

44021

44086

44022

44097

44073

44015

44126

Owais Ahmad
Dar
Raja Rizwan
Kamran Afzal
Amir Khalig
Mohsin
Sayar Tariq

Rather

Zahoor Ahmad
Sheikh

Rohaan Qadir

Rajpora Department of
Zoology
Pulwama Department of
Computer Science
Pulwama Department of
Mathematics
Bag Department of Urdu
Sangerwani
Litter Directorate of
Physical Education
and Sports
Litter Directorate of
Physical Education
and Sports
Litter Department of

Sociology

District Rajouri

Department of
Chemistry

Rajouri

Master of Science in
Zoology
Master of Computer
Applications (MCA)
Masters in
Mathematics
Master of Arts in
Urdu
Masters in Physical
Education

Masters in Physical
Education

Master of Arts in
Sociology

Master of Science in
Chemistry

MAK Hostel
SA Hostel
SA Hostel

SA Hostel

SA Hostel

MAK Hostel

MA Hostel

MA Hostel



District Ramban

79

80

81

44004

44036

44090

Mohd Rafiq

Mohd Shauiab
Katoch
Peerzada Asim

Banihal

Ramban

Banihal

Department of
Geography and
Regional
Development
Department of
Statistics
Department of
Economics

District Shopian

Master of Science in
Geography
Masters in Statistics

Master of Arts in
Economics

SA Hostel

MAK Hostel

MA Hostel

82

44002

44039

44117

44081

44107

44074

44054

Suhail Ahmad
Dar
Omar Hyder

Uzair Ashiq
Shah
Ayash Manzoor

Hajam
Agib Zahoor

Junaid Ahmad
Bhat

Shaheen Nabi

Shopian

Shopian

Shopian

Shopian

Shopian

Shopian

Shopian

Department of
Economics
Department of
Business and

Financial Studies
Shah-i-Hamdan
Institute of Islamic

Studies
Department of
Economics
Department of
Environmental
Sciences
Directorate of

Physical Education

and Sports
Botany

Master of Arts in
Economics
Master of Commerce

Master of Arts in
Islamic Studies

Master of Arts in
Economics
Master of Science in
Environmental
Science
Masters in Physical
Education

Masters in Botany

SA Hostel

SA Hostel

MA Hostel

SA Hostel

SA Hostel

MAK Hostel

M A Hostel



