

## OFFICE OF THE PROVOST (BOYS HOSTELS) UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, SRINAGAR

\_\_\_\_\_

F. No. (Hostel Accom/ KU/2024 Dated: 21-10-2024

Hostel Accommodation List-II

The following bonafide Under Graduate students of the University (Main and Zakura Campus) have been provisionally selected for accommodation in the Syed Meerak Shah Boys Hostels at Zakura Campus. The selected students are directed to approach office of the Provost to collect authority slips and submit the same in the Warden office of the Hostel allotted to them and complete the other required formalities there by 4<sup>th</sup> November, 2024. The accommodation in the corresponding Hostels is subject to the available vacancies and genuineness of the documents to be produced.

Students having any query/ grievance(s) about the selection list need to contact office of the Provost by or before 7<sup>th</sup> November 2024 or alternatively can contact following phone no's,

- i. 8825008944
- ii. 7006088122

No grievance(s) will be entertained after the specified date (7th November ,2024)

Sd/=

Prof. Aijaz Ahmad Wani Provost (Boys)



## **Provost Office**

## University of Kashmir, Sgr. Forms submitted against notification number FNo.2(Notice\_Acc-PG) BPRO/Ku/2024

			PHO	C Candidates		
S. No	Form No	Name	Tehsil	Department	Course	Hostel Allotted
01	44078	Jaffar Ahmad Ganaie	Bandipora	Media Education Research Centre	Master of Arts in Mass Communication and Journalism	MA Hostel
02	44063	Aijaz Bashir Gorsi	D.H Pora	Department of Botany	Master of Science in Botany	MAK Hostel
			Non-P	HC Candidates		
			Dist	rict Anantnag		
03	44007	Mohammad Wasif Fayaz	Larnoo	Department of Botany	Master of Science in Botany	MA Hostel
04	44066	Muntazir	Pahalgam	Department of Physics	Master of Science in Physics	SA Hostel
05	44082	Tawseef Ahmad Thoker	Dooru	Directorate of Information Technology and Support System	Masters of Science in Information Technology	SA Hostel
06	44069	Abrar Ul Haq Lone	Srigufwara	Department of Food Science and Technology	Master of Science in Food Technology	MAK Hoste
07	44055	Syed Shaoor Ali Gelani	Anantnag	Department of Electronics & Instrumentation Technology	MTech Electronics	SA Hostel
08	44068	Faizan Farooq	Anantnag	Directorate of Information Technology and Support System	Masters of Science in Information Technology	SA Hostel
09	44051	Zubair Rasool Mir	Anantnag	Department of Physics	Master of Science in Physics	SA Hostel
10	44033	Jawaz Bashir	Kokernag	Department of Political Science	Master of Arts in Political Science	SA Hostel
11	44034	Shahid Mohi U Din Want	Kokernag	Department of Education	Master of Arts in Education	SA Hostel
12	44025	Syed Waleed	Dooru	Department of Sociology	Master of Arts in Sociology	SA Hostel
13	44060	Omar Shafiq Wani	Mattan	Department of Economics	Master of Arts in Economics	SA Hostel
14	44089	Wasif Nisar	Anantnag	Department of Library and Information Sciences	Master of Library and Information Science	MA Hostel
15	44059	Saboor Ahmed Mir	Anantnag	Media Education Research Centre	Master of Arts in Mass Communication and Journalism	MAK Hoste
16	44125	Aadil Nazir Shergojri	Bijbehara	Shah-i-Hamdan Institute of Islamic Studies	Master of Arts in Islamic Studies	MAK Hoste

17	44030	Umer Farooq Lone	Bijbehara	The Business School	Master of Tourism and Travel Management	SA Hostel
			Distr	ict Bandipora		
18	44118	Mohsin Sharief Lone	Gurez	Department of Food Science and Technology	Master of Science in Food Technology	MAK Hostel
19	44100	Suhail Hassan Bhat	Sonawari	Department of Physics	Master of Science in Physics	SA Hostel
20	44113	Nasir Hussain Lone	Gurez	Directorate of Physical Education and Sports	Masters in Physical Education	SA Hostel
			Distr	rict Baramulla		
21	44042	Mohammad Sajad Awan	Uri	Department of Zoology	Master of Science in Zoology	MAK Hostel
22	44026	Malik Hazim	Baramulla	Department of Chemistry	Master of Science in Chemistry	MA Hostel
23	44116	Liyaqat Mohi Ud Din Lone	Baramulla	Department of Computer Science	Master of Computer Applications (MCA)	SA Hostel
24	44050	Adnan Nazir	Baramulla	Department of Biotechnology	Master of Science in Biotechnology	SA Hostel
25	44122	Faizan Ayoub	Baramulla	Directorate of Information Technology and Support System	Masters of Science in Information Technology	SA Hostel
26	44065	Khalid Rashid Najar	Baramulla	Department of Physics	Master of Science in Physics	SA Hostel
27	44048	Danish Ashraf	Baramulla	Department of Physics	Master of Science in Physics	SA Hostel
28	44011	Mohammad Hashir Ahanger	Sopore	Department of Earth Sciences	Master of Science in Applied Geology	SA Hostel
29	44046	Iqbal Bashir	Sopore	Department of Physics	Master of Science in Physics	SA Hostel
30	44041	Fazil Maqbool	Wagoora	Department of Zoology	Master of Science in Zoology	SA Hostel
31	44018	Kaiser Syed Lone	Wagoora	Department of Chemistry	Master of Science in Chemistry	MA Hostel
32	44038	Waseem Ahmad Hajam	Watergam	Department of Chemistry	Master of Science in Chemistry	SA Hostel
33	44049	Hashim Majeed	Watergam	Directorate of Information Technology and Support System	Masters of Science in Information Technology	MAK Hostel
34	44092	Mudasir Ahmad Beigh	Tangmarg	Department of Botany	Master of Science in Botany	MA Hostel
35	44080	Kifayat Ahmad Bhat	Rafiabad	Department of English	Master of Arts in English	MA Hostel
36	44005	Shafqat Rahman	Sopore	Department of Urdu	Master of Arts in Urdu	SA Hostel
37	44016	Muneeb Fayaz	Sopore	Institute of Kashmir Studies	Master of Arts in Anthropology	SA Hostel
38	44023	Hazim Munawar	Sopore	Department of Library and Information Sciences	Master of Library and Information Science	SA Hostel
39	44075	Soliyah Khan Pathan	Pattan	Department of Political Science	Master of Arts in Public Administration	SA Hostel

			Dis	trict Budgam		
40	44031	Sakib Bashir	Budgam	Department of Zoology	Master of Science in Zoology	MAK Hostel
41	44020	Kumail Abass	Beerwah	Department of Computer Science	Master of Computer Applications (MCA)	SA Hostel
42	44123	Syed Majid Ali	Khag	Shah-i-Hamdan Institute of Islamic Studies	Master of Arts in Islamic Studies	MA Hostel
43	44071	Muneer Hussain Dar	Budgam	Department of Sociology	Master of Arts in Sociology	SA Hostel
			Di	istrict Doda		
44	44108	Abrar Farooq	Doda	Department of Geography and Regional Development	Master of Science in Geography	SA Hostel
45	44010	Mansoor Ahmed	Doda	Department of History	Master of Arts in History	MA Hostel
46	44037	Mohd Hatim	Thathri	Department of Business and Financial Studies	Master of Commerce	SA Hostel
			Distr	rict Ganderbal		
47	44027	Qazi Ahtisham Ul Rehman	Kangan	Department of Geography and Regional Development	Master of Science in Geography	MAK Hostel
			Dis	trict Kulgam		
48	44083	Aasif Akram	Kulgam	Directorate of Information Technology and Support System	Masters of Science in Information Technology	SA Hostel
49	44067	Shahid Amin	Kulgam	Directorate of Information Technology and Support System	Masters of Science in Information Technology	SA Hostel
50	44128	Uzair Nisar	Kulgam	Department of Political Science	Master of Arts in Public Administration	SA Hostel
51	44056	Qaisar Gulzar	Kulgam	Department of Economics	Master of Arts in Economics	SA Hostel
52	44101	Tajamul Mohammad	Kulgam	Directorate of Physical Education and Sports	Masters in Physical Education	MAK Hostel
53	44124	Aaqib Mohammad Malla	Kulgam	Shah-i-Hamdan Institute of Islamic Studies	Master of Arts in Islamic Studies	MA Hostel
54	44040	Peerzada Shakir Mushtaq	Kulgam	Department of English	Master of Arts in English	SA Hostel
55	44029	Huzaib Mubarak	Kulgam	Department of Political Science	Master of Arts in Political Science	SA Hostel
56	44099	Tajamul Aajaz Kutay	Kulgam	Department of Business and Financial Studies	Master of Commerce	SA Hostel
57						

			Dist	rict Kupwara			
58	44084	Shahid Sanam	Sogam	Department of Geography and Regional Development	Masters in Disaster Management	MAK Hostel	
59	44072	Basit Ali Bhat	Sogam	Department of Geography and Regional Development	Masters in Disaster Management	MA Hostel	
60	44091	Nadeem Shahzad Khan	Sogam	Department of Physics	Master of Science in Physics	SA Hostel	
61	44110	Danish Mushtaq	Kupwara	Department of Zoology	Master of Science in Zoology	SA Hostel	
62	44053	Idrees Ahmad Cheechi	Kupwara	Department of Physics	Master of Science in Physics	MA Hostel	
63	44120	Peerzada Tahir Majeed	Kupwara	Department of Geography and Regional Development	Masters in Disaster Management	MAK Hostel	
64	44045	Irfan Ahmad Wani	Kupwara	Department of Computer Science	Master of Computer Applications (MCA)	SA Hostel	
65	44076	Umer Gul Bhat	Kupwara	Department of Chemistry	Master of Science in Chemistry	SA Hostel	
66	44062	Umer Fayaz	Handwara	Department of Botany	Master of Science in Botany	MA Hostel	
67	44088	Aabid Hussain Bhat	Handwara	Department of Earth Sciences	Master of Science in Applied Geology	SA Hostel	
68	44095	Zubair Ahmad Mir	Sogam	Directorate of Physical Education and Sports	Masters in Physical Education	SA Hostel	
69	44103	Aajaz Mohi U Din Lone	Kupwara	Department of Political Science	Master of Arts in Public Administration	SA Hostel	
70	44079	Khursheed Ahmad Shah	Handwara	Media Education Research Centre	Master of Arts in Mass Communication and Journalism	SA Hostel	
			Dist	rict Pulwama			
71	44109	Owais Ahmad Dar	Rajpora	Department of Zoology	Master of Science in Zoology	MAK Hostel	
72	44021	Raja Rizwan	Pulwama	Department of Computer Science	Master of Computer Applications (MCA)	SA Hostel	
73	44086	Kamran Afzal	Pulwama	Department of Mathematics	Masters in Mathematics	SA Hostel	
74	44022	Amir Khaliq	Bag Sangerwani	Department of Urdu	Master of Arts in Urdu	SA Hostel	
75	44097	Mohsin	Litter	Directorate of Physical Education and Sports	Masters in Physical Education	SA Hostel	
76	44073	Sayar Tariq Rather	Litter	Directorate of Physical Education and Sports	Masters in Physical Education	MAK Hostel	
77	44015	Zahoor Ahmad Sheikh	Litter	Department of Sociology	Master of Arts in Sociology	MA Hostel	
District Rajouri							
78	44126	Rohaan Qadir	Rajouri	Department of Chemistry	Master of Science in Chemistry	MA Hostel	

			Dist	rict Ramban		
79	44004	Mohd Rafiq	Banihal	Department of Geography and Regional Development	Master of Science in Geography	SA Hostel
80	44036	Mohd Shauiab Katoch	Ramban	Department of Statistics	Masters in Statistics	MAK Hostel
81	44090	Peerzada Asim	Banihal	Department of Economics	Master of Arts in Economics	MA Hostel
			Dis	trict Shopian		
82	44002	Suhail Ahmad Dar	Shopian	Department of Economics	Master of Arts in Economics	SA Hostel
83	44039	Omar Hyder	Shopian	Department of Business and Financial Studies	Master of Commerce	SA Hostel
84	44117	Uzair Ashiq Shah	Shopian	Shah-i-Hamdan Institute of Islamic Studies	Master of Arts in Islamic Studies	MA Hostel
85	44081	Ayash Manzoor Hajam	Shopian	Department of Economics	Master of Arts in Economics	SA Hostel
86	44107	Aqib Zahoor	Shopian	Department of Environmental Sciences	Master of Science in Environmental Science	SA Hostel
87	44074	Junaid Ahmad Bhat	Shopian	Directorate of Physical Education and Sports	Masters in Physical Education	MAK Hostel
88	44054	Shaheen Nabi	Shopian	Botany	Masters in Botany	M A Hostel